CAT.ES70-21 A
Series VC
Direct Operated 2 Port Solenoid Valve for Air
Series VCA
Series VCA
Multipurpose Valve for Air
Series VCA
Three compact sizes available

Series VCA
5
How to Order Valves (VCA20)
How to Order Manifolds (VCA20)
VV2C A 2 02 How to Order Manifold Assemblies (Example)
Enter the valve and option models to be mounted
under the manifold base part number.
<Example>
   VV2CA2-0502 .............
∗  VCA23-5G-3 ...............
1 set    Manifold part no.
5 sets  Valve part no.
            (Stations 1 to 5)
Enter together in
order, counting
from station 1 on
the D side.
For air
2 Class 2
Series
Nil
F
N
T
Rc
G
NPT
NPTF
Thread type
02 1/4 (8A)
OUT port size
Nil
A
Side
Front
IN port direction
02
:
10
2 stations
:
10 stations
Stations
VC A 2 3 1 G
For air
2 Class 2
Series
3 N.C. for manifold
Valve type
1

Direct Operated 2 Port for Air Series VCA
6
How to Order Valves (VCA30/40)
How to Order Manifolds (VCA30/40)
VV2C A 02 How to Order Manifold Assemblies (Example)
Enter the valve and option models to be mounted
under the manifold base part number.
<Example>
   VV2CA3-05 .................
∗  VCA35-5G-4-03 ..........
1 set    Manifold part no.
5 sets  Valve part no.
            (Stations 1 to 5)
Enter together in
order, counting
from station 1 on
the D side.
For air
03
3
4
Class 3
Class 4
Series
Nil
F
N
T
Rc
G
NPT
NPTF
Thread type
Nil
F
N
T
Rc
G
NPT
NPTF
Nil
A
Side
Front
IN port direction
02
:
10
2 stations
:
10 stations
Stations
VC A 5 1 G
For air
3
4
Class 3
Class 4
Series
5 N.C. for manifold
Valve type
1